43
ARN/ARNS Series Mono-lever Switches
Single lever offers up to four directions of control
Mono-lever switches operate in four directions using a single
lever. Switch contacts are actuated in the direction in which the
lever is pushed, enabling quick and accurate control in any
desired direction. Ideal for machine tools and industrial
machines. The lever action can be maintained or spring-

Specify Contact Arrangement from the table below in place of .
Terminal covers are ordered separately.
Ordering Information
When ordering, specify items  to  according to the following
example.
[Example]
Operator Type Position Lever Action Type No. Dimensions (mm)
ARN (Long Lever Type)
2-position
(Up-Down)
Maintained ARN2-1010- B
Spring return ARN2-2020- B
2-position
(Left-Right)
Maintained ARN2-0101- B
Spring return ARN2-0202- B
4-position
(Up-Down-Left-Right)
Maintained ARN4-1111- B
Spring return ARN4-2222- B
ARNS (Short Lever Type)
2-position
(Up-Down)
Maintained ARNS2-1010- B
Spring return ARNS2-2020- B
2-position
(Left-Right)
Maintained ARNS2-0101- B
Spring return ARNS2-0202- B
4-position
(Up-Down-Left-Right)
Maintained ARNS4-1111- B
Spring return ARNS4-2222- B
ARNL (Interlocking Type)
The operator lever is locked only in
the center position.
2-position